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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Jodhpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2957

7071

147

450

1000

1597

4156

47pP

814

1493

3910

8042

147

573

1000

1819

4556

47pP

1001

1862



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

282

710

12402

16749

2132

4605

8693

2664

3717

1376

1752

8543

462

710

13596

21722

2230

5424

9098

2961

3717

1395

1752

10271



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

17872

1603

2965

3950

7281

2094

2615

1111

1713

11980

18153

1614

2965

4264

7927

2461

3689

1183

1713

15146



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Civil and
Infrastructure

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

23902

2251

4052

4913

9061

2964

4042

1458

7683

24802

2255

4052

5699

9061

3052

4042

1469

12239



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Civil and
Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and
Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and
Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and
Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and
Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and
Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and
Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil and
Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

18920

1680

3372

3793

7675

2324

3516

997

21411

1825

3372

4590

8284

2573

3516

1077



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Civil and
Infrastructure

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1353

2035

4979

108

344

897

809

2805

509

1353

2844

7026

108

427

897

1352

3317

73

832



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1267

299

584

5241

9375

765

2070

2328

4853

1393

2077

608

1484

398

584

6166

14160

1001

2350

2925

6186

1628

2077

791



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4150

10250

653

2250

1963

6029

1230

2422

725

10674

5627

13073

941

2250

2647

6356

1450

2422

892

12277



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

19655

1692

3489

4926

9308

2658

3710

1129

1763

7058

22400

2117

3489

5222

9511

2808

3879

1354

1763

8980



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

16098

1259

2880

3065

6306

1703

3388

825

1393

10693

17858

1467

2880

3875

7890

2155

3545

1038

1393

13108



Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute
of Technology
Jodhpur

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21119

2050

3999

4816

9285

2493

4234

1449

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

23642

2238

3999

5307

9285

3049

4234

1457
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